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Date  Class Assembly Liturgy/ Other 
assembly 

Notes 

Friday 8th Sept  Mrs Acton Assembly 
New term 

 

15th  Pupil Voice intro LR/KE Nominations in by 22nd 

22nd  New Term Mass Readings Y5, Offertory 
1/2 Prayers Y4 

29th  Mrs Acton Assembly 
PV results 

Voting 26th (RA/ 
LR/KE) 

Friday 6th October  Pupil Voice, 
Messengers Intro reps 

 

13th  School Harvest Festival  

20th Gwaun Assembly   

27th   (INSET)  No assembly  

Friday 3rd Nov (H/T)    

10th  Mrs Acton Assembly 
Remembrance 

Yr1/2 & Y5 shared family  
Mass- Thurs 9th 

17th  Children in Need- 
Mrs Acton 

 

24th Alyn Assembly   

Friday 1st December  FP Dress rehearsals  

8th  No assembly Thurs 7th KS 2  Dress 
rehearsals 

15th  Advent Mass Readings Y6, Offertory 
Rec, Prayers Y3 

22nd/29th    

Friday 5th Jan2024    

12th  New Year Mass Staff led 

19th  Mrs Acton Assembly  

26th Dyfrdwy Assembly   

Friday 2nd February 
Candlemas 

Conwy Assembly   

9th  Pupil Voice Ch MH 
Wk Assembly 

5-11th Children’s 
MH Week 
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Thurs 8th Y3 & 6 
shared family Mass  

16th (H/T)   Ash Weds 14th Feb 

23rd Dryw assembly   

Friday 1st March  St David’s Day Mass Criw Cymraeg to lead 

8th  Eisteddfod  

15th Dyfi Assembly   

Friday 22nd March  World Book Day 
Mrs Acton 

 

29th   (H/T)    

Friday 5th April    

12th  School Council 
Assembly 

 

19th  Mrs Acton Assembly  

26th Robin Goch 
Assembly 

 Rec & Y4 Shared family 
Mass  Thurs 25th April 

Friday 3rd May  Eco Assembly  

10th Gwenfro Assembly Thurs 9th May Ascension 
Day Mass 

 

17th  Mrs Acton Assembly  

24th Reception Assembly   

31st    

Friday 7th June Clywedog Assembly   

14th  Messengers of 
Christ assembly 

 

21st Tulluanod assembly   

28th  Holy Communion 
Mass 

Year 3 & 4 to prep 

Friday 5th July  Cardiff no assembly  

12th  Attendance 
assembly Mrs Acton 

 

19th Y6 Leavers’ 
Assembly 

 Tuesday 16th July 
Leavers’ Mass -Y6 
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